PGA

Pacific Northwest Section
Western Montana Chapter

Buffalo Hill Golf Club

July 6th 2015
- TeamResuts
Place Club and Players Score  Amount
1 Harrison Taylor (Buffalo Hill) Brad Grattan, Jose Chirino, Chuck Werk, Loren Tinseth 125  $550.00
T2  Harrison Taylor (Buffalo Hill) Jason Winkler, Jimmy Gladden, PJ Blair, Amber Winkler 127  $360.00
T2  Andrew Binney (Double Arrow) Brian Beach, Brett Baldassin, Cher Moua, Mike Mattson 127  $360.00
4 Ryan Malby (Iron Horse) Dennie Gasser (Whitefish Lake) Glen Gasser, Don Luce, Jon Lowry (Village Greens, 128  $200.00
T5  Justin Newton (Village Greens) Sean Frank, Odin Kruse, Mike Lavin, Joey Dubois 131 $45.00

T5  Brad Forbis (Cutbank GC) Wade Jacobson, Bring Compton, Butch McGriff, Frank Harrison (Glacier View) 131 $45.00

Place Player and Club Score Amount
1 Ryan Malby 67 $150.00
2 Harrison Taylor 70 $120.00
3 David Owens 71 $80.00

T4  Casey Keyser 73 $45.00
T4  Lon Hinkle 73 $45.00

Professional Skins

Hole Player and Club Score Amount
3 Jake Wilson 3 $53.00
9  Casey Keyser 2 $53.00
11  Ryan Malby 3 $53.00

Amateur Gross- Flight 1 (Hdcp 0-10)

Place Player and Club Score Amount

1 Brian Beach (Larchmont) 67 $36.00

2 Ryggs Johnston (Cabinet View) 70 $22.00

T3 Jason Winkler (Buffalo Hill) 72 $7.00

T3  Mike Mattson (Double Arrow) 72 $7.00

. AmateurNet-Flight1 (Hdep0-10)

Place Player and Club Score Amount

1 Mark Ogle (Buffalo Hill) 66 $36.00

2 Mike Burr (Buffalo Hill) 68 $22.00

3 Jes Jessop (Hamilton GC) 69 $14.00



Place Player and Club
1  Jon Lowry (Buffalo Hill)
T2  Cher Moua (Larchmont GC)
T2 Odin Kruse (Village Greens)

Amateur Net- Flight 2 (Hdcp 11-over)

Place Player and Club
1  Chuck Werk (Buffalo Hill)
2 Frank Harrison (Glacier View)
3 Sean Frank (Village Greens)

Score

Amount
$36.00
$18.00
$18.00

Amount
$36.00
$22.00
$14.00

Player and Club
Josh Powell (Highlands GC)
Mike Maes (Highlands GC)
Maury Povich (Eagle Bend)
Odin Kruse (Village Greens)
Jason Winkler (Buffalo Hill)

Dueces

1

1
1
1
1

Amount
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
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