

Buffalo Hill Golf Club July 6th 2015

	Team Results		
Place	Club and Players	Score	Amount
1	Harrison Taylor (Buffalo Hill) Brad Grattan, Jose Chirino, Chuck Werk, Loren Tinseth	125	\$550.00
T2	Harrison Taylor (Buffalo Hill) Jason Winkler, Jimmy Gladden, PJ Blair, Amber Winkler	127	\$360.00
T2	Andrew Binney (Double Arrow) Brian Beach, Brett Baldassin, Cher Moua, Mike Mattson	127	\$360.00
4	Ryan Malby (Iron Horse) Dennie Gasser (Whitefish Lake) Glen Gasser, Don Luce, Jon Lowry (Village Greens)	128	\$200.00
T5	Justin Newton (Village Greens) Sean Frank, Odin Kruse, Mike Lavin, Joey Dubois	131	\$45.00
T5	Brad Forbis (Cutbank GC) Wade Jacobson, Bring Compton, Butch McGriff, Frank Harrison (Glacier View)	131	\$45.00

	Professional Results		
Place	Player and Club	Score	Amount
1	Ryan Malby	67	\$150.00
2	Harrison Taylor	70	\$120.00
3	David Owens	71	\$80.00
T4	Casey Keyser	73	\$45.00
T4	Lon Hinkle	73	\$45.00

	Professional Skin	S	
Hole	Player and Club	Score	Amount
3	Jake Wilson	3	\$53.00
9	Casey Keyser	2	\$53.00
11	Ryan Malby	3	\$53.00

	Amateur Gross- Flight 1 (Hdcp 0-10)		
Place	Player and Club	Score	Amount
1	Brian Beach (Larchmont)	67	\$36.00
2	Ryggs Johnston (Cabinet View)	70	\$22.00
T3	Jason Winkler (Buffalo Hill)	72	\$7.00
Т3	Mike Mattson (Double Arrow)	72	\$7.00

	Amateur Net- Flight 1 (Hdcp	0-10)	
Place	Player and Club	Score	Amount
1	Mark Ogle (Buffalo Hill)	66	\$36.00
2	Mike Burr (Buffalo Hill)	68	\$22.00
3	Jes Jessop (Hamilton GC)	69	\$14.00

Amateur Gross- Flight 2 (Hdcp 11-over)			
Place	Player and Club	Score	Amount
1	Jon Lowry (Buffalo Hill)	80	\$36.00
T2	Cher Moua (Larchmont GC)	81	\$18.00
T2	Odin Kruse (Village Greens)	81	\$18.00

Amateur Net- Flight 2 (Hdcp 11-over)			
Place	Player and Club	Score	Amount
1	Chuck Werk (Buffalo Hill)	64	\$36.00
2	Frank Harrison (Glacier View)	67	\$22.00
3	Sean Frank (Village Greens)	69	\$14.00

Amateur Dueces- \$72 each			
Player and Club	Dueces	Amount	
Josh Powell (Highlands GC)	1	\$72.00	
Mike Maes (Highlands GC)	1	\$72.00	
Maury Povich (Eagle Bend)	1	\$72.00	
Odin Kruse (Village Greens)	1	\$72.00	
Jason Winkler (Buffalo Hill)	1	\$72.00	